Core Engineered Solutions 800.628.5502                info@core-es.com               www.core-es.com
Tank Mounted
Consumer
Pump Packages
PKGTM15D&G
Gas and Diesel
PRO35-115 COMBO ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Meter Units Hose
PRO35-115AD/QM240G8N 504000-71 Auto Diesel Gallon 18 ft.
PRO35-115AD/QM150L8N 504000-73 Auto Diesel Litre 18 ft.
PRO35-115PO/QM240G8N 504000-70 None Gallon None
PRO35-115PO/QM150L8N 504000-72 None Litre None
ACCESSORIES
115V and 230V Models Part No.
Vacuum Breaker Kit 504500-03
PRO20-115 COMBO ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Meter Units Hose
PRO20-115AD/QM240G8N 503000-71 Auto Diesel Gallon 18 ft.
PRO20-115AD/QM150L8N 503000-73 Auto Diesel Litre 18 ft.
PRO20-115PO/QM240G8N 503000-70 None Gallon None
PRO20-115PO/QM150L8N 503000-72 None Litre None
PRO20 / PRO35
Pump & QM Meter
Combos
■■ Factory assembled GPRO® Combos are